1
Key Features
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s

powerful jets of waters). The base
comes standard for 1/2” NPT pipe
mount.  A 90° mount is also available.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -22°F to +158°F
SOUND OUTPUT: 105 dB @ 3.3 ft
SOUND FREQUENCY: 2800 temporal (default)
FLASH TYPE: Flashing (84 fpm) (Green LED module is
non-flashing)
POWER: +24 VDC, 50 mA max (30 mA AVG flashing) each
LED module; 35 mA buzzer
POWER: +120 VAC, (30 mA max each LED module; 25 mA
buzzer)
MATERIAL: polycarbonate
PROTECTION DEGREE: IP66 / NEMA 4X
UL LISTED C/US
SL3-24-F-R-B   24v, red light, buzzer
SL3-24-F-AR-B   24v, amber and red lights, buzzer
SL3-24-F-GAR-B   24v, green, amber, red lights, buzzer
SL3-24-F-BARW-B   24v, blue, amber, red, white lights, buzzer
SL3-24-F-GYAR-B  24v, green, yellow, amber, red lights, buzzer
SL3-120-F-B-B   120v, blue light, buzzer
SL3-120-F-YR-B   120v, yellow and red lights, buzzer
SL3-120-F-GAR-B   120v, green, amber, red lights, buzzer
STACKLIGHT 3
Custom configurations available. All
Configurations include buzzer (-B)
Components
SL3-24-M   24v ac/dc base module
SL3-120-M   120vac base module
SL3-G-M   Green light module
SL3-B-M   Blue light module
SL3-Y-M   Yellow light module
SL3-A-M   Amber light module
SL3-R-M   Red light module
SL3-W-M   White light module
SL3-M-M   Magenta light module
SL3-BUZZ   105dB buzzer module
SL3-90-MNT    Base 90° mount